S E N S O R S
September 2016
Clamp Type AC Current Sensors
For energy management systems
CCT series
CCT406393
CCT354571
CCT323047

APPLICATION
For energy management systems such as HEMS, BEMS, FEMS, CEMS
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE, PACKAGE QUANTITY, PRODUCT WEIGHT
Operating temperature range includes self-temperature rise.
The Storage temperature range is for after the assembly.
Overview of the CCT Series
CCT 406393 - 600 - 36 - 00
Series name External Current
Internal clamp section
diameter
Internal code
40 L (Length) 600 600A 36 36mm
63 W (Width) 300 300A 24 24mm
93 H (Height) 100 100A 16 16mm
80 80A 10 10mm
30 30A 06 06mm
Type
Temperature range
Package quantity Individual weightOperating
temperature
Storage
temperature
(°C） (°C） (pieces/box) (g）
CCT406393 –20 to 60 –30 to 60 8 535
CCT354571 –20 to 60 –30 to 60 24 221
CCT323047 –20 to 60 –30 to 60 36 70
CCT272440 –20 to 60 –30 to 60 36 41
CCT261631 –20 to 60 –30 to 60 60 24
Product compatible with RoHS directive
Compatible with lead-free solders
RoHS Directive Compliant Product: See the following for more details.https://product.tdk.com/info/en/environment/rohs/index.html
S E N S O R S
(4/13)
20160916 / sensor_current_cct_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
CCT series
CCT406393 Type
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
Dimensions in mm
40
.0
±
1.
0
56
.0
m
ax
.
63.0±1.0
96
.0
m
ax
.
15
5±
15
40.0±1.0
67.0max.
<Polarity>
K→L
ø3
6
+1
–0
.5
White: kBlack:ℓ
-00 Output connector
 Pin contact: SYM-001T-P0.6 (JST)